/BpET. 0SC.

DET. A.F. AVC.

22 M26)

80
220!

32 J
008

o

o 62
I .00Is 2M
34

El
470M

008
63 64 T

66 M |2201

&
67-C

INVER,

ev. \Bsar

OUTPUT

TLI¥86 PPON 961 2PNUO]

SYOLOW @Q3alINN

TONE CONTROL

1.F. 260 KC.

VOLTAGE MEASURED FROM SOCKET
CONTACTS TO GROUMD WITH A
1000 OHM PER VDLT YOLTMETER
"a” DRAIN 7.4 AMPS WITH § 3 VOLTS
BATTERY SUPPLY. "B" BUPPLY ORAIN
APPROXIMATELY 67 M A

Series Condenser N Adjust Screws

Dummy Antenna

Generator
Frequency

.1 Mfd.
.1 Mfd.
*.000072
.000072
.000072
.000072
.000072

6SK7 Grid

6SA7 Grid
Antenna
Antenna
Antenna
Antenna
Antenna

260K.C.

260 K.C.
1,645 K.C.
1,620K.C.
1,200 K.C.

600 K.C.
1,200 K.C.

— Tune Receiver To —

No Broadcast Signal
No Broadcast Signal
Extreme High Freq. End
Extreme High Freq. End
Signal Generator

Signal Generator

Signal Generator

in Order
Ny

A,B
C,D
E F,G,H
LKL
J.R. L
F,G,H

J.K,L




